
Jamnagar - Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra SF Express (PT)/12477 - SF - NR 
CYI/Chhayapuri to KTHU/Kathua 

21h 0m - 1486 km - 20 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAM Jamnagar 08:15 1 1 0 43 8 WR
2 HAPA Hapa 08:27 08:29 2m 1 1 9 60 15 WR
3 RJT Rajkot Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 3 1 85 57 119 WR
4 WKR Wankaner Junction 10:34 10:36 2m 2 1 126 72 86 WR
5 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 2 1 201 58 72 WR
6 VG Viramgam Junction 12:48 12:50 2m 2 1 266 46 21 WR
7 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 14:15 14:25 10m 4 1 331 44 52 WR
8 ND Nadiad Junction 15:27 15:29 2m 1 1 377 87 37 WR
9 ANND Anand Junction 15:42 15:44 2m 4 1 396 53 40 WR
10 CYI Chhayapuri 16:20 16:25 5m 2 1 428 83 43 WR
11 GDA Godhra Junction 17:13 17:15 2m 2 1 494 98 119 WR
12 DHD Dahod 18:00 18:02 2m 3 1 567 83 312 WR
13 MGN Meghnagar 18:26 18:28 2m 1 1 600 67 319 WR
14 BMI Bamnia 19:00 19:02 2m 2 1 636 71 395 WR
15 RTM Ratlam Junction 19:40 19:50 10m 5 1 681 44 494 WR
16 NAD Nagda Junction 20:46 20:48 2m 2 1 722 96 469 WR
17 VMA Vikramgarh Alot 21:13 21:15 2m 2 1 762 106 442 WCR
18 BWM Bhawani Mandi 22:03 22:05 2m 2 1 847 94 381 WCR
19 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 22:23 22:25 2m 2 1 875 87 357 WCR
20 KOTA Kota Junction 23:15 23:25 10m 1 1 947 95 253 WCR
21 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
00:33 00:35 2m 1 2 1055 93 266 WCR

22 BTE Bharatpur Junction 02:33 02:35 2m 1 2 1238 57 174 WCR
23 MTJ Mathura Junction 03:10 03:15 5m 3 2 1272 73 177 NCR
24 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 05:05 05:07 2m 3 2 1406 24 207 NR
25 NDLS New Delhi 05:25 05:40 15m 8 2 1413 57 214 NR
26 PNP Panipat Junction 07:14 07:16 2m 3 2 1503 72 235 NR
27 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 08:47 08:52 5m 7 2 1612 79 273 NR
28 LDH Ludhiana Junction 10:18 10:25 7m 2 2 1726 65 257 NR
29 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 11:13 11:16 3m 1 2 1778 72 236 NR
30 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 12:50 12:53 3m 2 2 1891 43 326 NR
31 KTHU Kathua 13:25 13:27 2m 1 2 1914 52 393 NR
32 JAT Jammu Tawi 14:55 15:00 5m 3 2 1990 33 344 NR
33 MCTM MCTM Udhampur 16:36 16:38 2m 0 2 2043 32 660 NR
34 SVDK SMVD Katra 17:25 3 2 2068 - 814 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (04:25)

Jun 30 2024 (04:25)

1

1


